



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 34749 of 2024

Jitendar @ Jitendra

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Gaurav Pandey, Yadavendra Dwivedi
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Saurabh Kumar

Court No. - 64

HON'BLE VIVEK VARMA, J.

Learned counsel for the applicant prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file rejoinder affidavit to the counter affidavit filed by the State.

List thereafter.

(Vivek Varma,J.)

January 6, 2026

SKT/-